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Bus STC Gare Du Tampon <-> Gare Saint Joseph Go to website

Direction
Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai Q — Gare Routière De 
St-Joseph

44 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai Q

Centre Commercial Chatoire

Université Du Tampon

Casud

Rond Point Le Juge

Rue Frédéric Badré

Mairie Du Tampon

Marché Couvert Du Tampon

89 Rue Albert Fréjaville

55 Rue Albert Fréjaville

42 Rue Jules Bertaut

Ruelle Louis Blanc

Rue Des Flamboyants

Ligne Des 400

Saint Sauveur

Chemin Condé Concession

Bibliothèque Condé

Epicerie Du Centre

Chemin Canal

Chemin Soundron

Jules Ferry

Route schedule
Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai Q — Gare Routière De 
St-Joseph

Monday 05:30-18:20

Tuesday 05:30-18:20

Wednesday 05:30-18:20

Thursday 05:30-18:20

Friday 05:30-18:20

Saturday 05:30-18:20

Sunday 07:45-15:45

Route info

Direction: Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai Q

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-STC-3416891668-910116413
https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-STC-3416891668-910116413
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Bambous

Rond Point Des Bambous

Ancienne RN 3

Piscine Casabona

Gare Routière De St Pierre

Piscine Casabona

Centre Commercial Casernes

Iut

Hôpital De Terre Sainte

Grand Anse

Croisée Petite Ile

Chemin Jules Vienne

Ravine Manapany

Manapany Les Bains

Boulevard De L'Océan

Station Transit

Les Grègues

Lycée Agricole De St Joseph

Butor Eglise

Stade Raphaël Babet

La Poste Sj

Mairie / Eglise St-Joseph

Gare Routière De St-Joseph



Direction
Gare Routière De St-Joseph — Gare Routière Du Tampon 
Quai Q

45 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routière De St-Joseph

Médiathèque

Les Ombrières

Stade Raphaël Babet

Butor Eglise

Lycée Agricole De St Joseph

Les Grègues

Station Transit

Boulevard De L'Océan

Manapany Les Bains

Ravine Manapany

Chemin Jules Vienne

Croisée Petite Ile

Grand Anse

Hôpital De Terre Sainte

Iut

Centre Commercial Casernes

Piscine Casabona

Gare Routière De St Pierre

Piscine Casabona

Ancienne RN 3

Rond Point Des Bambous

Bambous

Jules Ferry

Route schedule
Gare Routière De St-Joseph — Gare Routière Du Tampon 
Quai Q

Monday 06:50-19:35

Tuesday 06:50-19:35

Wednesday 06:50-19:35

Thursday 06:50-19:35

Friday 06:50-19:35

Saturday 06:50-19:35

Sunday 08:55-16:55

Route info

Direction: Gare Routière De St-Joseph

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/reunion/public_transit-line-STC-3416891668-910116413


Chemin Soundron

Chemin Canal

Epicerie Du Centre

Bibliothèque Condé

Chemin Condé Concession

Saint Sauveur

Ligne Des 400

Rue Des Flamboyants

Ruelle Louis Blanc

42 Rue Jules Bertaut

Boulodrome

55 Rue Albert Fréjaville

89 Rue Albert Fréjaville

Marché Couvert Du Tampon

Mairie Du Tampon

Rue Frédéric Badré

Rond Point Le Juge

Casud

Université Du Tampon

Centre Commercial Chatoire

Gare Routière Du Tampon Quai Q

STC Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Le Tampon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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